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Summary

The NAFTA Spirits industry profile provides top-line qualitative and quantitative
summary information including: market share, Market size (value and volume , and
forecast to 2028). The profile also contains descriptions of the leading players including
key financial metrics and analysis of competitive pressures within the Market.

Key Highlights

The North American Free Trade Agreement (NAFTA) is a trade agreement
between the countries in North America: the US, Canada and Mexico. The
spirits industry within the NAFTA countries had a total market value of
$1,58,750.1 million in 2023.The Canada was the fastest growing country, with a
CAGR of 6.4% over the 2019-23 period.

Within the spirits industry, the US is the leading country among the NAFTA bloc,
with market revenues of $1,33,308.1 million in 2023. This was followed by
Canada and Mexico, with a value of $16,132.0 and $9,310.0 million,
respectively.

The US is expected to lead the spirits industry in the NAFTA bloc, with a value

of $2,03,148.9 million in 2028, followed by Canada and Mexico with expected
values of $25,536.3 and $23,898.4 million, respectively.
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Scope

Save time carrying out entry-level research by identifying the size, growth, major
segments, and leading players in the NAFTA spirits Market

Use the Five Forces analysis to determine the competitive intensity and
therefore attractiveness of the NAFTA spirits Market

Leading company profiles reveal details of key spirits Market players’ NAFTA
operations and financial performance

Add weight to presentations and pitches by understanding the future growth
prospects of the NAFTA spirits Market with five year forecasts by both value and
volume
Compares data from the US, Canada and Mexico, alongside individual chapters
on each country

Reasons to Buy
What was the size of the NAFTA spirits Market by value in 20237

What will be the size of the NAFTA spirits Market in 20287

What factors are affecting the strength of competition in the NAFTA spirits
Market?

How has the Market performed over the last five years?

Who are the top competitors in the NAFTA spirits Market?

Spirits North America (NAFTA) Industry Guide 2019-2028


https://marketpublishers.com/report/other_alcoholic_drinks/spirits-north-america-nafta-industry-guide_2016_marketline.html

Market Publishers

1 INTRODUCTION

1.1. What is this report about?
1.2. Who is the target reader?
1.3. How to use this report
1.4. Definitions

2 NAFTA SPIRITS

2.1. Industry Outlook

3 SPIRITS IN CANADA
3.1. Market Overview
3.2. Market Data

3.3. Market Segmentation

3.4. Market outlook
3.5. Five forces analysis

4 MACROECONOMIC INDICATORS

4.1. Country data

5 SPIRITS IN MEXICO

5.1. Market Overview
5.2. Market Data

5.3. Market Segmentation
5.4. Market outlook

5.5. Five forces analysis

6 MACROECONOMIC INDICATORS

6.1. Country data

7 SPIRITS IN THE UNITED STATES

Spirits North America (NAFTA) Industry Guide 2019-2028

+44 20 8123 2220
info@marketpublishers.com


https://marketpublishers.com/report/other_alcoholic_drinks/spirits-north-america-nafta-industry-guide_2016_marketline.html

7.1
7.2
7.3.
7.4
7.5.

Market Publishers

Market Overview
Market Data

Market Segmentation
Market outlook

Five forces analysis

8 MACROECONOMIC INDICATORS

8.1.

Country data

9 COMPANY PROFILES

9.1.
9.2.
9.3.
9.4.
9.5.
9.6.
9.7.
9.8.
9.9.

9.10.
9.11.
9.12.
9.13.
9.14.
9.15.
9.16.
9.17.
9.18.
9.19.
9.20.
9.21.
9.22.
9.23.
9.24.
9.25.
9.26.
9.27.

Spirits

Diageo plc

Pernod Ricard SA

Suntory Holdings Ltd

Mark Anthony Brands International Unlimited Co
Hite Jinro Co Ltd

Bacardi Limited

CEDC International Sp. z o.0.

Marie Brizard Wine & Spirits SA
Davide Campari-Milano NV

Henkell & Co Sektkellerei KG
Asahi Group Holdings Ltd
Companhia Muller de Bebidas Ltda
IRB Tatuzinho 3 Fazendas Ltda
Goodridge & Williams Distilling

Niu Lan Shan Distillery

Beijing Red Star Co Ltd

Shanxi Xinghuacun Fen Wine Factory Co Ltd
Jiangsu Yanghe Group Co Ltd
Allied Blenders and Distillers Ltd
Radico Khaitan Ltd

Emperador Distillers Inc

Kirin Holdings Co Ltd
Brown-Forman Corporation
Bepensa SA de CV

Lucas Bols NV

Anheuser-Busch InBev SA/NV.
The Boston Beer Company, Inc.
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Anora Group Plc

Royal Unibrew AS

The Edrington Group Ltd
William Grant & Sons Ltd

Distell Group Holdings Ltd
Original Mason’s

Lotte Chilsung Beverage Co Ltd
Muhak Co.,Ltd.

Kumbokju Co.,Ltd.

Efe Raki

Antalya Alkollu Icecek San ve Tic AS
SHS Group Ltd
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